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2017 Fisher Phillips Annual Labor and Employment Law Summit

Event

The Westin Cypress Creek


400 Corporate Dr.


Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

4.20.17


7:30 AM - 3:30 PM

To view PowerPoint presentations from the summit, click links below:

Drugs and Alcohol Programs

Privacy In The Electronic Workplace

Ten Workplace Law Developments

Turning Down The Heat on Harassment Claims

Roundtable Handouts can be found by clicking Combined Handouts. 

HRCI/SHRM Credit


Please click here to access attendance certificates for the event.


HRCI Certificate 


SHRM Certificate 

CLE Credit


Please click here to access attendance certificates for the event.


CLE Certificate

CPE Credit


Please click here to access attendance certificates for the event.


Continuing Professional Education Certificate

Continuing Education Certificate


Please click here to access attendance certificates for the event.


Continuing Education Certificate








https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/gnNLaHs9SK46Qq3T2gSDVH/2jtvBX/Drugs%20and%20Alcohol%20Programs.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/43jp1z9TDc1gfSNJktvXqA/2jtvBX/Privacy%20In%20The%20Electronic%20Workplace.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/b3r4pbsegVDqucDp5jXNsM/2jtvBX/Ten%20Workplace%20Law%20Developments.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/r3xCpv6Vj7CD2Q31yZwpLA/2jtvBX/Turning%20Down%20The%20Heat%20on%20Harassment%20Claims.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/gV3TtipxiZBzedifoY9nTL/2jtvBX/Rountable%20Handouts%20Combinded.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/eitv8CtJWxLeoHgaVC6bMu/2jtvBX/HRCI%20-%202017%20Fisher%20Phillips%20Annual%20Labor%20and%20Employment%20Law%20Summit.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/kBw6nSMYGC7rxVEgRCbjeZ/2jtvBX/SHRM%20-%202017%20Fisher%20Phillips%20Annual%20Labor%20and%20Employment%20Law%20Summit.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/mki8udCoXd5sytafEbBw3y/2jtvBY/Continuing%20Legal%20Education%20Certificate.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/tWq5WtsXWCByeEXieukobu/2jtvBY/Continuing%20Professional%20Education%20Certificate.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/a/web/9g8N9LUH2pu3pYzBTvzjgJ/2jtvBY/Continuing%20Education%20Certificate.pdf
https://www.fisherphillips.com/
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Suzanne K. Bogdan           sbogdan@fisherphillips.com                    954.847.4705


Regional Managing Partner

David A. Buchsbaum          dbuchsbaum@fisherphillips.com            954.847.4730

Charles S. Caulkins             ccaulkins@fisherphillips.com                   954.847.4700

Dana T. Chang                     dchang@fisherphillips.com                     954.847.4726

Ilanit Fischler                        ifischler@fisherphillips.com                      954.847.4723

Kenneth A. Knox                  kknox@fisherphillips.com                        954.847.4703

Abigail H. Kofman                akofman@fisherphillips.com                    954.847.4714





Candice Pinares-Baez         cpinares-baez@fisherphillips.com           954.847.4735

James Polkinghorn             jpolkinghorn@fisherphillips.com               954.847.4702

Thomas Rebel                       trebel@fisherphillips.com                         954.847.4708

Steven Siegel                        ssiegel@fisherphillips.com                      954.847.4724

Cathy Stutin                          cstutin@fisherphillips.com                        954.847.4704

Colette Wolf                          cwolf@fisherphillips.com                          954.847.4715

Questions? Contact Elizabeth Hickman at ehickman@fisherphillips.com or (954) 847-4713
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